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Num Na me
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A ARa nk

Luisa  Hernandez138
Elevate

9.350 8.900 9.5009.600 37.350
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabe th Booth130
Elevate

9.150 9.100 9.1009.450 36.800
6 2 2 7 2 

2 

T a iylor  Im m icke206
Sokol W est

9.200 9.450 9.0008.700 36.350
5 1 5 8T 3 

3 

Jenna  Char lton245
TX Dreams

9.400 8.300 9.3008.650 35.650
2 8T 6 3T 4 

4 

Cam ila  F igueroa243
TX Dreams

9.700 8.300 9.3508.250 35.600
1 8T 8 2 5 

5 

Br ianna  Kunde191
O lympo

8.800 8.700 9.0008.750 35.250
9T 5T 4 8T 6 

6 

T a lia  Fur le r244
TX Dreams

8.800 7.300 8.9009.200 34.200
9T 11 3 10 7 

7 

Jayda  Blaylock211
T3 Elite

8.700 7.500 9.3008.600 34.100
11 10 7 3T 8 

8 

Gabr ie lle  Bruggers132
Elevate

9.100 8.400 9.1507.300 33.950
7 7 10 5T 9T

9T

Ka itlyn Gulley224
The Rock

9.050 8.700 8.8007.400 33.950
8 5T 9 11 9T

9T

Das ia  Je ffley219
T3 Elite

9.300 8.800 9.1506.500 33.750
4 4 11 5T 11 

11 
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